
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: BJS Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd
Arena: Outdoor 2B Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 75.2860.000 74.429 0.000 74.476NSW % 173.714
1( )1( )1( )22000596 2103860

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 68.5710.000 70.143 0.000 70.667VIC % 273.286
2( )6( )4( )30047506 3090056

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 68.8570.000 72.000 0.000 70.095VIC % 369.429
4( )5( )2( )70007478 30000

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 69.0000.000 68.857 0.000 69.714VIC % 471.286
3( )4( )6( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 71.7140.000 68.714 0.000 69.476VIC % 568.000
8( )2( )7( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 70.0000.000 70.286 0.000 69.429NSW % 668.000
8( )3( )3( )40019810 2039149

% % % % %

1437 REVELWOOD SHOWTIME Cooper Oborn 66.4290.000 69.429 0.000 68.429SA % 769.429
4( )8( )5( )51000227 5004590

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 65.4290.000 68.143 0.000 67.476VIC % 868.857
6( )11( )8( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Amanda Shoobridge 65.5710.000 67.429 0.000 67.286NSW % 968.857
6( )10( )11( )20092960 2016971

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 67.4290.000 67.429 0.000 66.810VIC % 1065.571
14( )7( )11( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette Gibson 66.0000.000 67.286 0.000 66.714TAS % 1166.857
12( )9( )13( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: BJS Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd
Arena: Outdoor 2B Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 64.7140.000 68.000 0.000 66.667NSW % 1267.286
10( )13( )9( )22002045 2104059

% % % % %

6182 RUBICON 1 Davena Irish 62.4290.000 68.000 0.000 65.857NSW % 1367.143
11( )18( )9( )60008419 2026709

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 64.5710.000 65.143 0.000 65.428SA % 1466.571
13( )14( )15( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman 65.0000.000 64.714 0.000 64.714WA % 1564.429
17( )12( )16( )80014762 8003459

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 63.7140.000 61.143 0.000 63.190VIC % 1664.714
16( )16( )19( )80013240 4012845

% % % % %

2004 BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL Tyana Lawless 59.2860.000 66.571 0.000 63.000WA % 1763.143
19( )24( )14( )800114779 8001421

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson (AOR) 60.5710.000 62.286 0.000 62.619VIC % 1865.000
15( )21( )17( )30044074 3096647

% % % % %

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 63.8570.000 61.286 0.000 62.286NSW % 1961.714
23( )15( )18( )22001149 2114647

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 63.1430.000 60.714 0.000 62.238VIC % 2062.857
20( )17( )20( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 61.0000.000 60.571 0.000 61.762VIC % 2163.714
18( )20( )22( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy 60.4290.000 60.714 0.000 61.048TAS % 2262.000
22( )22( )20( )

1
70007577 497

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 61.1430.000 59.143 0.000 61.000VIC % 2362.714
21( )19( )23( )

2
30046612 3055353

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: BJS Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd
Arena: Outdoor 2B Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 59.8570.000 57.857 0.000 59.381VIC % 2460.429
24( )23( )24( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor (AOR) 56.2860.000 57.571 0.000 57.905SA % 2559.857
25( )25( )25( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 RET
20094182 2063115

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
30046538 3106224

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: BJS Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 73.28969.868 0.000 73.026 72.061NSW % 10.000
2( )3( ) 2( )22000596 2103860

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 73.68470.132 0.000 68.421 70.746VIC % 20.000
1( )1( ) 4( )70007478 30000

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 68.55363.421 0.000 73.289 68.421VIC % 30.000
5( )12( ) 1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

2004 BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL Tyana Lawless 66.44770.132 0.000 67.632 68.070WA % 40.000
10( )1( ) 6( )800114779 8001421

% % % % %

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Amanda Shoobridge 70.26364.211 0.000 69.211 67.895NSW % 50.000
3( )7( ) 3( )20092960 2016971

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 67.10567.632 0.000 68.026 67.588VIC % 60.000
7( )4( ) 5( )30047506 3090056

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 66.18466.316 0.000 66.711 66.404VIC % 70.000
11( )5( ) 9( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 69.73763.553 0.000 65.658 66.316NSW % 80.000
4( )10( ) 13( )40019810 2039149

% % % % %

1437 REVELWOOD SHOWTIME Cooper Oborn 67.36863.421 0.000 66.842 65.877SA % 90.000
6( )12( ) 8( )51000227 5004590

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 66.97463.553 0.000 67.105 65.877VIC % 90.000
8( )10( ) 7( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 66.57963.684 0.000 65.921 65.395VIC % 110.000
9( )9( ) 11( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: BJS Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 63.81665.263 0.000 65.789 64.956NSW % 120.000
17( )6( ) 12( )22001149 2114647

% % % % %

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette Gibson 65.78963.289 0.000 65.658 64.912TAS % 130.000
13( )14( ) 13( )

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 63.42164.211 0.000 64.737 64.123VIC % 140.000
18( )7( ) 17( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

6182 RUBICON 1 Davena Irish 64.73760.921 0.000 66.579 64.079NSW % 150.000
16( )19( ) 10( )60008419 2026709

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 64.86861.974 0.000 65.132 63.991VIC % 160.000
15( )18( ) 16( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman 65.26362.368 0.000 63.947 63.859WA % 170.000
14( )16( ) 21( )80014762 8003459

% % % % %

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 66.18458.026 0.000 65.658 63.289NSW % 180.000
11( )24( ) 13( )22002045 2104059

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 62.50062.500 0.000 64.342 63.114SA % 190.000
20( )15( ) 19( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson (AOR) 60.92162.237 0.000 64.342 62.500VIC % 200.000
22( )17( ) 19( )30044074 3096647

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 62.89560.000 0.000 63.947 62.281VIC % 210.000
19( )22( ) 21( )80013240 4012845

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy 61.18460.526 0.000 64.605 62.105TAS % 220.000
21( )20( ) 18( )

1
70007577 497

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 60.00060.263 0.000 63.421 61.228VIC % 230.000
23( )21( ) 23( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: BJS Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor (AOR) 57.63260.000 0.000 61.842 59.825SA % 240.000
25( )22( ) 24( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 57.89555.658 0.000 60.395 57.983VIC % 250.000
24( )25( ) 25( )

1
30046612 3055353

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
30046538 3106224

% % % % %

6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR
20094182 2063115

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle Baker NSW 74.476 35 72.061 35 70 1
3946 LBA Dance Jason James VIC 70.095 33 70.746 34 67 2
3290 Sugarloaf Rubinell Hayley Gilbert VIC 70.667 34 67.588 30 64 3
3621 Sensoria K Karen Blythe VIC 69.714 32 66.404 29 61 4
3221 Aurum Walter Stuart Archibald VIC 66.810 26 68.421 33 59 5
2809 Revelwood Florentine Amanda Shoobridge NSW 67.286 27 67.895 31 58 6
5883 Ashwoods Chocolate Fondue Sheridyn Ashwood NSW 69.429 30 66.316 28 58 6
1437 Revelwood Showtime Cooper Oborn SA 68.429 29 65.877 27 56 8
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer VIC 69.476 31 65.395 25 56 8
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery VIC 67.476 28 65.877 27 55 10
2004 Bluefields Furstin Reveal Tyana Lawless WA 63.000 18 68.070 32 50 11
7370 Neversfelde Rafael Bernadette Gibson TAS 66.714 25 64.912 23 48 12
6182 Rubicon 1 Davena Irish NSW 65.857 23 64.079 21 44 13

697 Neversfelde Kenya Alycia Targa NSW 66.667 24 63.289 18 42 14
8006 Pacific Fable Brianna Cartwright NSW 62.286 16 64.956 24 40 15
1894 Lord Louie Louise Hillman WA 64.714 21 63.859 19 40 15
1395 Hiraani Julia Weir SA 65.428 22 63.114 17 39 17

162 Frantonio Petra Lee (AOR) VIC 62.238 15 63.991 20 35 18
1110 Remi Legenderry Madison Layfield VIC 63.190 20 62.281 15 35 18
2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) VIC 59.381 11 64.123 22 33 20
1308 Heatherton Park Chemistry Meg Ferguson (AOR) VIC 62.619 17 62.500 16 33 20
7577 Voltaire Philippa Cassidy TAS 61.048 13 62.105 14 27 22
2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang VIC 61.762 14 61.228 13 27 22
2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack VIC 61.000 12 57.983 11 23 24
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor (AOR) SA 57.905 10 59.825 12 22 25
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern VIC 0.000 0.000 0
6963 Neversfelde Springbok Cathy Chittenden NSW 0.000 0.000 0

0
0
0
0
0

Advanced Championship Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Y Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Victoria
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 68.68466.447 0.000 65.526 66.886AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )2094342 2201036

% % % % %

3549 W ESTHER DE JEU Charlie Welsh 67.23766.316 0.000 66.711 66.755AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )30500539 3200712

% % % % %

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 63.55366.316 0.000 65.395 65.088AUS % 30.000
3( )2( ) 3( )5005756 5005756

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 62.76364.342 0.000 64.474 63.860AUS % 40.000
4( )5( ) 4( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 61.05364.474 0.000 59.342 61.623AUS % 50.000
5( )4( ) 5( )20087399 3106185

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-W Sponsored By: Benleigh Equestrian
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5438 DIAMOND STAR Judith Dierks 69.20068.300 69.600 69.000 69.300AUS % 170.400
1( )2( )5( ) 2( ) 1( )20093302 2029191

% % % % %

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 68.80071.600 69.100 67.500 69.060AUS % 268.300
2( )3( )1( ) 3( ) 3( )20089237 2101684

% % % % %

227909 VOM FEINSTEN Julie Brougham 69.90067.200 69.700 68.700 68.740NZL % 368.200
3( )1( )8( ) 1( ) 2( )227909 227909

% % % % %

1146 UMBRO Spencer Wilton 68.60068.700 68.200 66.700 67.700GBR % 466.300
5( )4( )3( ) 5( ) 7( )

% % % % %

1325 ROYAL OAK II Deon Stokes 67.70069.200 67.000 67.000 67.680AUS % 567.500
4( )5( )2( ) 10( ) 5( )80013792 8004200

% % % % %

231 BLUEFIELDS FLORENO Alexis Hellyer 67.70068.400 68.300 65.800 66.720AUS % 663.400
14( )5( )4( ) 4( ) 11( )80014513 2109292

% % % % %

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 65.50067.300 68.000 67.500 66.680AUS % 765.100
9( )10( )7( ) 6( ) 3( )40017225 4011542

% % % % %

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 67.30065.700 68.000 66.700 66.460AUS % 864.600
12( )7( )11( ) 6( ) 7( )20092209 2017563

% % % % %

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 65.60065.500 67.600 64.900 65.880AUS % 965.800
6( )9( )13( ) 9( ) 12( )30045578 3094382

% % % % %

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 64.70065.700 67.000 67.000 65.880AUS % 965.000
11( )13( )11( ) 10( ) 5( )20094395 2076636

% % % % %

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 65.20063.600 67.900 66.200 65.140AUS % 1162.800
16( )11( )17( ) 8( ) 9( )20091989 2101684

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-W Sponsored By: Benleigh Equestrian
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 66.10064.800 64.400 64.500 64.980AUS % 1265.100
9( )8( )14( ) 14( ) 13( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

9241 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 65.20067.500 66.500 62.500 64.860AUS % 1362.600
17( )11( )6( ) 12( ) 16( )60004848 2076636

% % % % %

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie McKinnon 61.70067.100 63.800 64.300 64.540AUS % 1465.800
6( )15( )9( ) 16( ) 14( )30040776 2104776

% % % % %

30359 KH AMBROSE Abbie Deken 63.80064.300 64.500 65.900 64.400NZL % 1563.500
13( )14( )16( ) 13( ) 10( )

% % % % %

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 61.30066.400 64.200 62.600 64.020AUS % 1665.600
8( )17( )10( ) 15( ) 15( )20090084 2101427

% % % % %

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 61.50063.300 63.200 62.200 62.720AUS % 1763.400
14( )16( )18( ) 18( ) 17( )30047363 3104536

% % % % %

5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Mary Warren 56.40064.500 63.300 59.800 60.860AUS % 1860.300
18( )19( )15( ) 17( ) 18( )20092096 2115737

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 61.00062.900 59.500 59.500 60.620AUS % 1960.200
19( )18( )19( ) 20( ) 19( )30044794 3096905

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 54.10058.600 60.400 57.400 56.600AUS % 2052.500
20( )20( )20( ) 19( ) 20( )

1
30043439 3061914

% % % % %

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000AUS % 0.000 E
50017322 5001789

% % % % %

20/10/2017 6:59:49 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Evi Eisenhardt (GER)Judge C: Francis Verbeek (NED)Judge E: Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge H:Mary Seefried (AUS) Judge M:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Sponsored By: Horsewear Australia
Arena: Outdoor 1A Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 64.80062.900 65.300 64.700 64.120NSW % 162.900
2( )1( )2( ) 1( ) 1( )20094138 2104059

% % % % %

361 LARENSO Brett Parbery  64.50063.200 62.300 64.500 63.880NSW % 264.900
1( )2( )1( ) 2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

3788 G B WINCHESTER Gary Lung 61.70056.500 59.900 59.700 60.060QLD % 362.500
3( )3( )7( ) 3( ) 3( )40015893 4001682

% % % % %

4039 RATTLE N HUM Kaz Roe 59.30060.800 59.800 58.800 60.060QLD % 461.600
4( )4( )3( ) 4( ) 4( )50018798 4009839

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 57.60059.200 57.100 58.800 58.440VIC % 559.500
5( )7( )4( ) 5( ) 4( )

1
30043126 3014185

% % % % %

551 HEATHERTON PARK GIFT Kelly Okeeffe (AOR) 57.90057.400 55.300 58.500 57.540NSW % 658.600
6( )6( )6( ) 6( ) 6( )20088801 2062446

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 58.10057.700 54.100 57.300 57.120VIC % 758.400
7( )5( )5( ) 7( ) 7( )30040114 3002454

% % % % %

2186 FIJI R Breanna Tillitzki 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 E
20091813 2107720

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET
30045623 3013324

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sponsored By: Equestrian South Australia
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

105 FIRST FAMOUS Lisa Martin 69.64371.429 70.952 69.762 70.310NSW % 169.762
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )20094762 69986

% % % % %

5334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan 62.73864.048 59.881 65.119 62.952NSW % 262.976
2( )2( )2( ) 4( ) 2( )4002463 4002463

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 60.71461.786 60.119 64.048 61.691VIC % 361.786
3( )4( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )30044252 3095020

% % % % %

2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Amanda Shoobridge 62.61958.452 61.071 63.214 61.405NSW % 461.667
4( )3( )4( ) 2( ) 4( )20092959 2016971

% % % % %

2751 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 RET
20092931 4002463

% % % % %

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
60005388 3097568

% % % % %

858 FERU Heather Gee (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
30041074 3006131

% % % % %

20/10/2017 10:15:16 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Hannie Byrne (WA)Judge C: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge E: Connie Bookless (QLD) Judge H:Kim Thomas (WA) Judge M:Nell Marshman (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: Dressage NSW
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 72.23771.053 73.684 72.632 72.369NSW % 172.237
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )22001762 2101147

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 67.63268.026 66.974 68.158 67.869NSW % 268.553
2( )3( )3( ) 7( ) 2( )22000642 2114193

% % % % %

4938 COUGAR V Tor Van Den Berge 67.89567.895 67.237 65.658 67.369QLD % 368.158
3( )2( )4( ) 5( ) 7( )40018075 2028338

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 66.71167.895 69.079 66.184 67.290VIC % 466.579
9( )6( )4( ) 3( ) 6( )3098670 3098670

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 65.78966.053 70.263 66.842 67.210VIC % 567.105
7( )9( )10( ) 2( ) 4( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

81 A SPIDER BITE Sally Evans 66.97467.895 65.789 67.632 67.079NSW % 667.105
7( )4( )4( ) 8( ) 3( )

% % % % %

7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 65.78967.105 67.237 66.711 66.868NSW % 767.500
6( )9( )8( ) 5( ) 5( )20094778 2101418

% % % % %

2557 VISION Deon Stokes 66.31669.737 67.500 62.500 66.737WA % 867.632
5( )8( )2( ) 4( ) 14( )82000227 8004200

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 66.84267.895 65.395 63.289 66.000VIC % 966.579
9( )5( )4( ) 9( ) 11( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

4854 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Harvey Besley 65.26366.184 65.132 63.816 65.342QLD % 1066.316
11( )11( )9( ) 10( ) 10( )40017966 4009282

% % % % %

8503 FURSTIN HIT Breanna Tillitsk 66.44764.605 62.500 62.105 64.684NSW % 1167.763
4( )7( )12( ) 15( ) 15( )22001763 2107720

% % % % %

20/10/2017 7:50:01 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sunil Shivdas (IND)Judge C: Robyn Targa (NSW)Judge E: Maria Schwennesen (QLD Judge H:Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge M:Nicole Tough (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: Dressage NSW
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1758 KOOINDA SAINT Michelle Milne (AOR) 65.00063.026 63.553 63.289 64.210TAS % 1266.184
12( )13( )13( ) 14( ) 11( )20086823 5002843

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 63.68465.000 64.605 63.289 64.079VIC % 1363.816
13( )14( )11( ) 11( ) 11( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 65.26362.763 63.671 64.474 63.918VIC % 1463.421
15( )11( )14( ) 13( ) 8( )2101799 30044676

% % % % %

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 61.31661.316 63.816 63.947 62.605NSW % 1562.632
16( )17( )15( ) 12( ) 9( )30045050 3095052

% % % % %

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 61.71160.132 58.947 59.474 60.763NSW % 1663.553
14( )16( )16( ) 17( ) 17( )20090801 2104409

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 62.10557.632 58.684 59.868 59.763VIC % 1760.526
18( )15( )17( ) 18( ) 16( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 58.02657.500 60.921 58.684 59.447VIC % 1862.105
17( )18( )18( ) 16( ) 18( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

1052 ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO Ria Grivell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR
50018209 5001254

% % % % %

20/10/2017 7:50:02 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sunil Shivdas (IND)Judge C: Robyn Targa (NSW)Judge E: Maria Schwennesen (QLD Judge H:Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge M:Nicole Tough (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Grand Prix CDN Sponsored By: Horsewear Australia
Arena: Outdoor 1A Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice 59.50060.100 59.300 60.200 59.960NSW % 160.700
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )20092283 2010605

% % % % %

20/10/2017 12:03:06 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anita Barton (QLD)Judge C: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge E: Kim Thomas (WA) Judge H:Connie Bookless (QLD) Judge M:Jobina Kennedy (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Intermediate I Sponsored By: Mithril Welsh Cobs 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price 70.65870.789 70.263 67.632 69.816NSW % 169.737
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )80014263 8002041

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 63.02659.868 63.026 60.789 61.868VIC % 262.632
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

20/10/2017 9:59:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sunil Shivdas (IND)Judge C: Robyn Targa (NSW)Judge E: Maria Schwennesen (QLD Judge H:Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge M:Nicole Tough (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-U25 Intermediate II Sponsored By: Boutique Equines
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren 68.55365.132 66.053 68.816 67.395AUS % 168.421
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )20094218 2115737

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 66.05360.263 61.447 65.395 64.289AUS % 268.289
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 61.84257.368 60.263 63.816 61.158AUS % 362.500
3( )3( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )

1
30501993 3200674

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000AUS % 0.000 SCR
30043947 3106641

% % % % %

20/10/2017 11:17:47 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Mary Seefried (AUS)Judge C: Francis Verbeek (NED)Judge E: Evi Eisenhardt (GER) Judge H:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL) Judge M:Jane Ventura (AUS)



Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

5334 Virtuel I Denise Rogan NSW 65.445 35 62.952 34 69 1
2808 Revelwood Destiny Amanda Shoobridge NSW 63.166 34 61.405 32 66 2
1275 CJP Winchester Rachelle Wilson VIC 62.722 33 61.691 33 66 3

105 First Famous Lisa Martin NSW 0.000 70.310 35 35
2751 Callum Park Freya Denise Rogan NSW 59.472 32 0.000 32

858 Feru Heather Gee (AOR) VIC 56.194 31 0.000 31
237 Valentino W Jade Woodhead VIC 0.000 0.000 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Medium Tour Championship Intermediate A Intermediate B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: Raslarr Engineering Pony Advanced 5.2 C
Arena: Outdoor 2B Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 70.5710.000 69.143 0.000 68.714NSW % 166.429
1( )1( )1( )22001021 2016971

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 64.1430.000 65.857 0.000 65.429VIC % 266.286
2( )2( )2( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 60.7140.000 60.857 0.000 61.809VIC % 363.857
3( )3( )3( )

1
30045894 3006786

% % % % %

20/10/2017 8:22:12 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Fiona Heysen (SA)Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)Judge E: - Judge H:Trisha Sellers (QLD) Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2A Date: Friday, 20 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 70.78971.447 0.000 72.237 71.491NSW % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )22001021 2016971

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 64.21163.684 0.000 67.368 65.088VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 62.63263.553 0.000 65.000 63.728VIC % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

20/10/2017 9:03:57 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Emma Flegman (QLD)Judge E: Lisa Baker (WA) Judge H: - Judge M:Kyli Bullock (NSW)



Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

90 Noble Dancer Amanda Shoobridge NSW 68.714 35 71.491 35 70 1
3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann VIC 65.429 34 65.088 34 68 2
2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley (AOR) VIC 61.809 33 63.728 33 66 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Pony Advanced Championship Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



2017 Australian Dressage Championships
FEI Teams RESULTS

State Level Horse Rider Score

NSW PSG Sirtainly Sir Brett Parbery 71.842
Inter I Solo Feliz Daniella Dierks 72.369
Inter II Amicelli Gold Lesley Ann Taylor 66.421

210.632

State Level Horse Rider Score

QLD PSG Bloomfield Sorrento Harvey Beasley 65.026
Inter I Vision Tor Van Den Berg 66.737
Inter II Aristede Shannon Goodwin 69.158

200.921

State Level Horse Rider Score

VIC PSG Kalimna Hotshot David Shoobridge 66.316
Inter I JMH Royal Caress Jamisan Hurley 59.447
GP Sancette Gitte Donvig 65.88

191.643

State Level Horse Rider Score

WA Composite PSG Lord Louie Louise Hillman 56.079
Inter I Florinzz Nancy French 63.918
GP Royal Oak II Deon Stokes 67.68

187.677

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH


